45
Document Number 25008
Revision 30-May-00
EKE
Vishay Roederstein
FEATURES
• Polarized AI electrolytic capacitor

IR Rated alternating current at 100KHz and
upper category temperature
Ordering example:
EKE 6800 µF / 10V, ± 20%, Size: 16mm x 31.5mm
Leads: Long
Ordering code: EKE00JS468C00
Leads: Short (5 ± 0.5)
Ordering code: EKE 05...
Leads: Bent open, shortened
Ordering code: EKE 09...
Leads: Bent open, shortened and formed
Ordering code: EKE 06...
TECHNICAL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE RATED DIMENSIONS DISSIPATION IMPEDANCE RATED
120Hz VOLTAGE D x L FACTOR 100KHz CURRENT IR ORDERING CODE
CR UR 120Hz 20°C 100KHz, 105°C
[µF] [V] [mm] [Ω] [mA]
100 10 5.0 x 11.0 0.19 1.30 154 EKE00AA310C00
220 10 6.3 x 11.0 0.19 0.60 260 EKE00BA322C00
470 10 8.0 x 11.5 0.19 0.33 400 EKE00PB347C00
1000 10 10.0 x 16.0 0.19 0.19 635 EKE00DD410C00
2200 10 12.5 x 20.0 0.21 0.085 1120 EKE00FE422C00
3300 10 12.5 x 25.0 0.23 0.070 1320 EKE00FG433C00
4700 10 16.0 x 25.0 0.25 0.060 1570 EKE00JG447C00
6800 10 16.0 x 31.5 0.29 0.048 1810 EKE00JS468C00
10000 10 18.0 x 35.5 0.37 0.037 2240 EKE00KL510C00
330 16 8.0 x 11.5 0.16 0.33 400 EKE00PB333D00
470 16 10.0 x 12.5 0.16 0.25 510 EKE00DC347D00
1000 16 10.0 x 20.0 0.16 0.14 860 EKE00DE410D00
2200 16 12.5 x 25.0 0.18 0.070 1320 EKE00FG422D00
3300 16 16.0 x 25.0 0.20 0.060 1570 EKE00JG433D00
4700 16 16.0 x 31.5 0.22 0.048 1810 EKE00JS447D00
6800 16 18.0 x 35.5 0.26 0.037 2240 EKE00KL468D00
10000 16 18.0 x 40.0 0.34 0.034 2460 EKE00KK510D00
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS, WEIGHT AND ORDERING CODE
49
Document Number 25008
Revision 30-May-00
EKE
Vishay Roederstein
CAPACITANCE RATED DIMENSIONS DISSIPATION IMPEDANCE RATED
120Hz VOLTAGE D x L FACTOR 100KHz CURRENT IR ORDERING CODE
CR UR 120Hz 20°C 100KHz, 105°C
[µF] [V] [mm] [Ω] [mA]
47 25 5.0 x 11.0 0.14 1.30 154 EKE00AA247E00
100 25 6.3 x 11.0 0.14 0.60 260 EKE00BA310E00
220 25 8.0 x 11.5 0.14 0.33 400 EKE00PB322E00
330 25 10.0 x 12.5 0.14 0.25 510 EKE00DC333E00
470 25 10.0 x 16.0 0.14 0.19 635 EKE00DD347E00
1000 25 12.5 x 20.0 0.14 0.085 1120 EKE00FE410E00
2200 25 16.0 x 25.0 0.16 0.060 1570 EKE00JG422E00
3300 25 16.0 x 31.5 0.18 0.048 1810 EKE00JS433E00
4700 25 18.0 x 35.5 0.20 0.037 2240 EKE00KL447E00
6800 25 18.0 x 40.0 0.24 0.034 2460 EKE00KK468E00
33 35 5.0 x 11.0 0.12 1.30 154 EKE00AA233F00
220 35 10.0 x 12.5 0.12 0.25 510 EKE00DC322F00
330 35 10.0 x 16.0 0.12 0.19 635 EKE00DD333F00
470 35 10.0 x 20.0 0.12 0.14 860 EKE00DE347F00
1000 35 12.5 x 25.0 0.12 0.07 1320 EKE00FG410F00
2200 35 16.0 x 31.5 0.14 0.048 1810 EKE00JS422F00
3300 35 18.0 x 35.5 0.16 0.037 2240 EKE00KL433F00
4700 35 18.0 x 40.0 0.18 0.034 2460 EKE00KK447F00
22 50 5.0 x 11.0 0.10 1.30 154 EKE00AA222H00
47 50 6.3 x 11.0 0.10 0.60 260 EKE00BA247H00
100 50 8.0 x 11.5 0.10 0.33 400 EKE00PB310H00
220 50 10.0 x 16.0 0.10 0.19 635 EKE00DD322H00
330 50 10.0 x 20.0 0.10 0.14 860 EKE00DE333H00
470 50 12.5 x 20.0 0.10 0.085 1120 EKE00FE347H00
1000 50 16.0 x 25.0 0.10 0.060 1570 EKE00JG410H00
2200 50 18.0 x 35.5 0.12 0.037 2240 EKE00KL422H00
10 63 5.0 x 11.0 0.09 2.50 124 EKE00AA210J00
22 63 6.3 x 11.0 0.09 1.20 180 EKE00BA222J00
33 63 6.3  11.0 0.09 1.20 180 EKE00BA233J00
47 63 8.0 x 11.5 0.09 0.56 305 EKE00PB247J00
100 63 10.0 12.5 0.09 0.50 380 EKE00DC310J00
220 63 10.0 x 20.0 0.09 0.27 620 EKE00DE322J00
330 63 12.5 x 20.0 0.09 0.16 890 EKE00FE333J00
470 63 12.5 x 25.0 0.09 0.14 1040 EKE00FG347J00
1000 63 16.0 x 31.5 0.09 0.06 1790 EKE00JS410J00
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS, WEIGHT AND ORDERING CODE
50
EKE
Vishay Roederstein
Document Number 25008
Revision 30-May-00
CAPACITANCE RATED DIMENSIONS DISSIPATION IMPEDANCE RATED
120Hz VOLTAGE D x L FACTOR 100KHz CURRENT IR ORDERING CODE
CR UR 120Hz 20°C 100KHz, 105°C
[µF] [V] [mm] [Ω] [mA]
0.47 100 5.0 x 11.0 0.08 10.00 55 EKE00AA047L00
1 100 5.0 x 11.0 0.08 7.00 66 EKE00AA110L00
2.2 100 5.0 x 11.0 0.08 6.00 72 EKE00AA122L00
3.3 100 5.0 x 11.0 0.08 5.00 78 EKE00AA133L00
4.7 100 5.0 x 11.0 0.08 4.00 88 EKE00AA147L00
10 100 6.3 x 11.0 0.08 1.20 180 EKE00BA210L00
22 100 8.0 x 11.5 0.08 0.56 282 EKE00PB222L00
33 100 10.0 x 12.5 0.08 0.50 380 EKE00DC233L00
47 100 10.0 x 16.0 0.08 0.32 500 EKE00DD247L00
100 100 12.5 x 20.0 0.08 0.16 890 EKE00FE310L00
220 100 16.0 x 25.0 0.08 0.09 1440 EKE00JG322L00
330 100 16.0 x 25.0 0.08 0.09 1440 EKE00JG333L00
470 100 16.0 x 31.5 0.08 0.06 1790 EKE00JS347L00
10 160 10.0 x 16.0 0.20 1.50 250 EKE00DD210M00
22 160 10.0 x 20.0 0.20 1.10 350 EKE00DE222M00
33 160 12.5 x 20.0 0.20 0.71 440 EKE00FE233M00
47 160 12.5 x 25.0 0.20 0.46 600 EKE00FG247M00
100 160 16.0 x 25.0 0.20 0.24 910 EKE00JG310M00
220 160 18.0 x 35.5 0.20 0.14 1370 EKE00KL322M00
10 200 10.0 x 16.0 0.20 1.50 250 EKE00DD210S00
22 200 10.0 x 20.0 0.20 1.10 350 EKE00DE222S00
33 200 12.5 x 20.0 0.20 0.71 440 EKE00FE233S00
47 200 12.5 x 25.0 0.20 0.46 600 EKE00FG247S00
100 200 16.0 x 31.5 0.20 0.17 1160 EKE00JS310S00
220 200 18.0 x 35.5 0.20 0.14 1370 EKE00KL322S00
4.7 250 10.0 x 16.0 0.20 3.50 165 EKE00DD147N00
10 250 10.0 x 20.0 0.20 2.80 230 EKE00DE210N00
22 250 12.5 x 25.0 0.20 1.20 360 EKE00FG222N00
33 250 12.5 x 25.0 0.20 1.20 360 EKE00FG233N00
47 250 16.0 x 25.0 0.20 0.60 570 EKE00JG247N00
100 250 18.0 x 35.5 0.20 0.30 935 EKE00KL310N00
220 250 18.0 x 40.0 0.20 0.27 1000 EKE00KK322N00
3.3 400 10.0 x 20.0 0.24 2.90 195 EKE00DE133X00
4.7 400 10.0 x 25.0 0.24 2.30 220 EKE00DG147X00
10 400 12.5 x 25.0 0.24 1.20 360 EKE00FG210X00
22 400 16.0 x 25.0 0.24 0.61 570 EKE00JG222X00
33 400 16.0 x 31.5 0.24 0.46 700 EKE00JS233X00
2.2 450 10.0 x 16.0 0.24 7.90 110 EKE00DD122P00
3.3 450 10.0 x 20.0 0.24 6.20 135 EKE00DE123P00
4.7 450 12.5 x 20.0 0.24 3.70 190 EKE00FE147P00
10 450 12.5 x 25.0 0.24 2.60 250 EKE00FG210P00
22 450 16.0 x 31.5 0.24 1.00 480 EKE00JG222P00
33 450 18.0 x 35.5 0.24 0.62 650 EKE00KL233P00
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS, WEIGHT AND ORDERING CODE
This datasheet has been download from:
Datasheets for electronics components.